
 

SJT Magic Mini Mocks for Feb 2026 Batch (Priority Seating Schedule) 

Mini Mock Discussions will begin at 10am ET and will not be recorded 

Students can opt for Online Mini Mock via zoom or Onsite Mini Mock in our Mississauga Facility 

 
Date Day Topic Instructor 

30th Jan 2026 Friday Online MMM 1 NA 

31st Jan 2026 Saturday Onsite MMM 1 – Mississauga NA 

2nd Feb 2026 Monday MMM 1 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

20th Feb 2026 Friday Online MMM 2 NA 

13th Feb 2026 Friday Online MMM 7 NA 

19th Feb 2026 Thursday Online MMM 7 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

21st Feb 2026 Saturday Onsite MMM 2 – Mississauga NA 

23rd Feb 2026 Monday MMM 2 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

27th Feb 2026 Friday Online MMM 8 NA 

2nd Mar 2026 Monday Online MMM 8 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

6th Mar 2026 Friday Online MMM 3 NA 

7th Mar 2026 Saturday Onsite MMM 3 – Mississauga NA 

13th Mar 2026 Friday Online MMM 9 NA 

16th Mar 2026 Monday MMM 3 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

18th Mar 2026 Wednesday Online MMM 9 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

20th Mar 2026 Friday Online MMM 4 NA 

21st Mar 2026 Saturday Onsite MMM 4 – Mississauga NA 

23rd Mar 2026 Monday MMM 4 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 



27th Mar 2026 Friday Online MMM 10 NA 

1st Apr 2026 Wednesday Online MMM 10 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

4th Apr 2026 Saturday Onsite MMM 5 – Mississauga  NA 

10th Apr 2026 Friday Online MMM 5 NA 

13th Apr 2026 Monday MMM 5 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

17th Apr 2026 Friday Online MMM 6 NA 

18th Apr 2026 Saturday Onsite MMM 6 – Mississauga NA 

20th Apr 2026 Monday MMM 6 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 
Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada (NDEB). Test names and other trademarks such as 

'NDEB', 'BNED', logos or design of the NDEB are the sole properties of the NDEB and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 

*Onsite MMM and Mocks will be conducted in our Mississauga Centre 


